Featuring HEMOCOATTM Technology
Proven
Performance.
Optimized
for Healing.
Built on the proven performance of the WATCHMAN FLX™
device, the WATCHMAN FLX™ Pro device featuring
HEMOCOAT™ Technology helps promote faster, more

Ostium Diameter (mm)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
20 mm
24 mm 31 mm 40 mm
35 mm27 mm
6 models: 20 mm – 40 mm Ostium
*Devices not shown to scale.
Please contact your Boston Scientific sales representative for more information.
WATCHMAN FLX™ Pro LAAC Device Ordering Information
Reference
Catalog No.
Description Size
Order Number
(GTIN)
ID OD Barcode
M635WU60200 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 20 mm 191506004583 – 12F (4.0 mm)
M635WU60240 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 24 mm 191506004590 – 12F (4.0 mm)
M635WU60270 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 27 mm 191506004606 – 12F (4.0 mm)
M635WU60310 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 31 mm 191506004613 – 12F (4.0 mm)
M635WU60350 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 35 mm 191506004620 – 12F (4.0 mm)
M635WU60400 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 40 mm 191506004637 – 12F (4.0 mm)
GTIN
Barcode Creation for WATCHMAN FLX Pro and
RefCatalogNumber Material Description GS1 Bar Code with 01
Application Identifier
M635TU90050 WATCHMAN STEER ACCESS SYSTEM US 00191506022310
ÍÊ!Â3/&"7*bÎ
M635WU60200 20MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004583
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂMs]Î
M635WU60240 24MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004590